



PURCHASE ORDER

ORIGINAL

EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,, DHARUHERA, REWARI, HARYANA
 DHARUHERA - 123106
 HARYANA, INDIA
 Phone : +91-1274-242039,
 Email : office.gurgaon@aiemdet.com

Order Date 25-JAN-2021
Order No. SE/20-21/37
Service PO
Terms of Purchase F.O.R DESTINATION
Insurance INCLUSIVE
Terms Of Payment 30 D AFT DLRY

CIN No. 06AABCE3453F120
PAN No. AABCE3453F
GSTN No.

Please supply the following material as per the terms and conditions:-

Bill From
ADHUNIK ALUMINIUM & GLASS
 NEAR PETROL PUMP,,
 MAIN ROAD - BHIWADI,
 DISTT-ALWAR,
 BHIWADI- 301019
 RAJASTHAN, INDIA

Serviced From
ADHUNIK ALUMINIUM & GLASS
 NEAR PETROL PUMP,
 MAIN ROAD - BHIWADI
 DISTT-ALWAR
 BHIWADI- 301019
 RAJASTHAN, INDIA

GSTN No 08BBZPK853P11ZZE
Type Regular

GSTN No 08BBZPK853P11ZZE
Type Regular

S NO.	SERVICE NAME	SAC	Delivery	QTY	RATE	DISC. %	AMOUNT	TAX	TOTAL	
1	LAB CABIN OPEN AND FIXING CHARGES	7610	25-01-2021	81.00Sq.Feet	35.00	0.00	2,835.00	510.3	3,345.30	
Total							81.00	2,835.00	510.3	3,345.3

E & O E Total Amount ₹ 3,345.00

Total Taxable Amount : 2,835.00 (RUPEES TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY FIVE ONLY)
 IGST:18.00% : 510.30 (RUPEES FIVE HUNDRED TEN AND THIRTY PAISA ONLY)
 Total Invoice value : 3,345.00 (RUPEES THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FORTY FIVE ONLY)

S NO.	HSN CODE	Taxable Value	CGST. %	AMOUNT	SGST. %	AMOUNT	IGST. %	AMOUNT	TOTAL
1	7610	2,835.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	18.00	510.30	510.3

Terms & Conditions : P.T.O.

Aluminium Lab Cabin open & fixing charges

for to fit of Spectroradiometer Instrument

Created By

Checked By

Approved By

GSTIN.08BBZPK8535P1ZZE

"JAI BABA MOHAN RAM KI"

MOB.9414906166

ADHUNIK ALUMINIUM & GLASS HOUSE

M/s. EMDET ENGINEERS

Date. 01-12-2020

QUATATION FOR ALUMINIUM & GLASS WORKS

SR.	PARTICULAR	Qty.	Unit	Rate	Total
1	Powder Coted Aluminium Cabin Dabal Door 4"×1.75" section 5 mm plain Glass 12mm Partical Board	100	sqfeet	275	27500
2	Floor Spring	2	pc	1800	3600
3	Lock	1	pc	600	600
4	Handal	2	pc	350	700
5	Aluminium Cabin Open & Fixing Charge	83	sqfeet	40	3320
6	Freight	1	no	600	600
	AMOUNT				36320

Terms & Condition Apply :

- 1.Work will be start confirm work order.
- 2.Payment 50% Add.
- 3.GST 18% Extra
- 4.25% Payment will Be Deliver in Site